
Employee / Totals
EARNINGS

Type Dollars
TAXES

Type DollarsHours
Deductions
& Other pay

4,780.53

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

4,780.53

0.00
0.00

66.25
21.50

8.00

8.00

996.67
296.39

69.32
228.27

0.00
0.00

1,590.65-1,590.65

402

-236.68

4,780.53

229.20

1,898.06
924.07

0.00
229.20

0.00

0.00
1,500.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -21.56
IMRF -215.12

* IMRF-TWP -533.03
* INS-TWP -451.61

11/22/2013 Per:  11/7/2013  to  11/20/2013/

2,953.20

4,371.37

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

4,371.37

0.00
0.00

64.00
6.50

16.00

887.26
271.03

63.38
208.73

0.00
0.00

1,430.40-1,430.40

402

-218.27

4,371.37

458.40

1,833.60
279.37

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
1,800.00

0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -21.56
IMRF -196.71

* IMRF-TWP -487.41
* INS-TWP -451.61

12/6/2013 Per:  11/21/2013  to  12/4/2013/

2,722.70

2,968.95

Anna May Miller

Gross
Other
Tips
Cash tips

Subtotal

Taxes
Deducts

Net pay

Reg
OT/1
OT/S
Vac
Sick
Hol
Comm
Misc
Other

Gross pay

FWT
OASDI
MED
SWT
SDI
SUI

Sub Tl

2,968.95

0.00
0.00

80.00
15.75

531.10
184.07

43.05
141.77

0.00
0.00

899.99-899.99

402

-155.14

2,968.95

0.00

2,292.00
676.95

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
H.INS-EM -21.54
IMRF -133.60

* IMRF-TWP -331.04
* INS-TWP -451.10

12/20/2013 Per:  12/5/2013  to  12/18/2013/

1,913.82
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